
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Greater Noida Industrial Development 
Authority 

Plot No: 01, Knowledge Park IV, Greater Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar, 
Uttar Pradesh 201310 

Ref. No.: SC-GNIDA/2021/ 1495                                     Dated: 26/07/2021 

Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Engaging Coach/ Sports Academy in Shaheed Vijay Singh 

Pathik (SVSP) Sports Complex for Multiple Sports 
And  

Request for Proposal (RFP) to 
Provide Coaching and Operations & Maintenance of 

Swimming Pool and Squash Courts at Shaheed Vijay Singh 
Pathik (SVSP) Sports Complex 

Detailed RFP document is available on the Greater Noida Industrial 
Development Authority’s website http://www.greaternoidaauthority.in. 
The pre-bid conference will be held as follows- 

1. Request for Proposal (RFP) for Engaging Coach/ Sports 
Academy in Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik (SVSP) Sports 
Complex for Multiple Sports 

10.08.2021 
(12:00 IST) 

2. Request for Proposal (RFP) to Provide Coaching and 
Operations & Maintenance of Swimming Pool and 
Squash Courts at Shaheed Vijay Singh Pathik (SVSP) 
Sports Complex 

10.08.2021 
(13:00 IST)  

Interested Applicants are required to submit proposals on or before 
24/08/2021, 1700 hrs (IST). In case of any queries, the Applicants are 
invited to contact Secretary, Management Committee, SVSP Sports 
Complex/ OSD (Sports), GNIDA, Plot No: 01, Knowledge Park IV, District: 
Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201310.  
Email: secretarysportscomplex@gnida.in   Phone: +91 120 2336012 

Secretary, Management Committee, SVSP Sports Complex/ 
OSD (SPS), GNIDA  

http://www.greaternoidaauthority.in/

